Vysledky/Results MFTR/Int.FTR Konopisté 23.10.2021

Rozhod¢i/Judges: Bobby Robertson (IRL), Joe McGivern (IRL), Ing. Eva Cerna (CZ) a Jindra
Jansova (C2)

los €.

17

15

11

13

14

16

18

12

10

Jméno psa

Vadce

Klasifikace

KORNAY HUNTING ELVIS

Johannes Bauer

Excellent, CACIT,

CACT

KORNAY HUNTING YARED CHESTER [Johannes Bauer Good
JERSEY GIRLS PATCH Cornelia Tentler Good
BSUNA'S CHATTANOOGA CHOO

Barbara Stadlhuber Good
CHOO
WOODRUSH FRITZ Gernot Gollner Good
BLACKTHORN EXCALIBUR Grzegorz Duda Good
JOE OF ROUGHCORNER CASTLE Gabriele Schoenbeck NC
JERSEY GIRLS ROOKIE Ulla Schutz NC
WOODRUSH EAGLE Gernot Gollner NC
ALL STAR CARL OF PONDCASTLE Julia Mlinar NC
ARTISTRIN ZOE Marlene Lackner NC
CHILLOUT ZANZIBAR Z BOROWSKICH .

Sbastian Zagloba NC
STAWOW
JERSEY GIRLS VELVET Simeon Schmoigl NC
WATERFRIEND HOT SUMMER Dana Slaba EL
ITCHI OF THUNDERING HEART Wolfgang Mandl EL
APRIL OF PONDCASTLE Burgi Mlinar EL
ALBIN PONDCASTLE OF ALPINE GIRL |Franz Mlinar EL
GUNDOG’S CHOICE COKE Martin Sommer EL




